2CMC700014C0008 | Industrial Plugs & Sockets  13
Connectors
16 A, IP44 Splashproof
Plastic Enclosure (PA)
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 1 - 2.5 mm2
32 A, IP44 Splashproof
Plastic Enclosure (PA)
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6 mm2
63 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Plastic Enclosure (PBT)
Cable entry with membrane. Cable area 4 - 16 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 263C4 2CMA166838R1000 1 0.80
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 263C6 2CMA166840R1000 1 0.80
3P+E
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 363C5 2CMA166848R1000 1 0.83
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 363C6 * 2CMA166850R1000 1 0.83
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 363C7 * 2CMA166852R1000 1 0.83
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 363C9 2CMA166854R1000 1 0.83
3P+N+E
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 463C6 * 2CMA166862R1000 1 0.88
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack
qty
Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 216-C4 * 2CMA193520R1000 10 0.16
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 216-C6 * 2CMA193521R1000 10 0.16
3P+E
4  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 316-C4 * 2CMA193522R1000 10 0.21
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 316-C6 * 2CMA193523R1000 10 0.21
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 316-C7 * 2CMA193524R1000 10 0.21
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 316-C9 * 2CMA193525R1000 10 0.21
3P+N+E
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 416-C6 * 2CMA193526R1000 10 0.23
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack
qty
Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 232-C4 2CMA193527R1000 10 0.26
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 232-C6 * 2CMA193528R1000 10 0.26
3P+E
4  Grey 380/440 50/60 332-C3 2CMA193538R1000 10 0.27
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 332-C5 2CMA193533R1000 10 0.27
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 332-C6 * 2CMA193529R1000 10 0.27
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 332-C7 * 2CMA193534R1000 10 0.27
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 332-C9 * 2CMA193530R1000 10 0.27
3P+N+E
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 432-C6 * 2CMA193531R1000 10 0.30
5  Black 480-500 50 and 60 432-C7 2CMA193532R1000 10 0.30
• Accessories.............page 62
• Technical data..........page 74
• Dimensions..............page 75
*) Indicates standard product.
14  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | 2CMC700014C0008
Connectors
16 A, IP 67 Watertight
Plastic Enclosure (PBT)
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 1 - 2.5 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Grey AC 216C1W 2CMA166544R1000 1 0.22
3  Grey >50-250 DC 216C3W 2CMA166534R1000 1 0.22
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 216C4W 2CMA166536R1000 1 0.22
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 216C6W * 2CMA166538R1000 1 0.22
3  Red 380-415 50 and 60 216C9W 2CMA166540R1000 1 0.22
3  Grey transf 50 and 60 216C12W 2CMA166542R1000 1 0.22
3P+E
4  Grey AC 316C1W 2CMA166564R1000 1 0.31
4  Green >50 >300-500 316C2W 2CMA166546R1000 1 0.31
4  Grey 380/440 50/60 316C3W 2CMA166548R1000 1 0.31
4  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 316C4W 2CMA166550R1000 1 0.31
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 316C5W 2CMA166552R1000 1 0.31
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 316C6W * 2CMA166554R1000 1 0.31
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 316C7W 2CMA166556R1000 1 0.31
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 316C9W 2CMA166558R1000 1 0.31
4  Green >50 100-300 316C10W 2CMA166560R1000 1 0.31
4  Red 440-460 60 316C11W 2CMA166562R1000 1 0.31
3P+N+E
5  Grey AC 416C1W 2CMA166580R1000 1 0.32
5  Green >50 >300-500 416C2W 2CMA166566R1000 1 0.32
5  Grey 380/440 50/60 416C3W 2CMA166568R1000 1 0.32
5  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 416C4W 2CMA166570R1000 1 0.32
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 416C6W * 2CMA166572R1000 1 0.32
5  Black 480-500 50 and 60 416C7W 2CMA166574R1000 1 0.32
5  Blue 208-250 50 and 60 416C9W 2CMA166576R1000 1 0.32
5  Red 440-460 60 416C11W 2CMA166578R1000 1 0.32
Terminals/
Poles
Color
Code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Grey AC 232C1W 2CMA166590R1000 1 0.35
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 232C4W 2CMA166582R1000 1 0.35
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 232C6W * 2CMA166584R1000 1 0.35
3  Red 380-415 50 and 60 232C9W 2CMA166586R1000 1 0.35
3  Grey transf 50 and 60 232C12W 2CMA166588R1000 1 0.35
3P+E
4  Grey AC 332C1W 2CMA166592R1000 1 0.38
4  Green >50 >300-500 332C2W 2CMA166596R1000 1 0.38
4  Grey 380/440 50/60 332C3W 2CMA166598R1000 1 0.38
4  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 332C4W 2CMA166600R1000 1 0.38
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 332C5W 2CMA166602R1000 1 0.38
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 332C6W * 2CMA166604R1000 1 0.38
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 332C7W 2CMA166606R1000 1 0.38
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 332C9W 2CMA166608R1000 1 0.38
4  Green >50 100-300 332C10W 2CMA166610R1000 1 0.38
4  Red 440-460 60 332C11W 2CMA166594R1000 1 0.38
3P+N+E
5  Grey AC 432C1W 2CMA166526R1000 1 0.41
5  Green >50 >300-500 432C2W 2CMA166612R1000 1 0.41
5  Grey 380/440 50/60 432C3W 2CMA166614R1000 1 0.41
5  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 432C4W 2CMA166616R1000 1 0.41
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 432C6W * 2CMA166618R1000 1 0.41
5  Black 480-500 50 and 60 432C7W 2CMA166620R1000 1 0.41
5  Blue 208-250 50 and 60 432C9W 2CMA166622R1000 1 0.41
5  Red 440-460 60 432C11W 2CMA166624R1000 1 0.41
32 A, IP 67 Watertight
Plastic Enclosure (PBT)
Cable entry with compression gland. Cable area 2.5 - 6 mm2
• Accessories.............page 62
• Technical data..........page 74
• Dimensions..............page 75
 *) Indicates standard product.
20  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | 2CMC700014C0008
63 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Aluminum enclosure
Cable entry 4 x M40. Cable area 6 - 25 mm2
125 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Aluminum enclosure. Long phase sleeves and pilot sleeve.
Cable entry 2 x M50. Cable area 16 - 70 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Grey AC 263MM1 2CMA168033R1000 1 2.20
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 263MM4 2CMA168030R1000 1 2.20
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 263MM6 2CMA168031R1000 1 2.20
3  Red 380-415 50 and 60 263MM9 2CMA168032R1000 1 2.20
3P+E
4  Grey AC 363MM1 2CMA168040R1000 1 2.22
4  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 363MM4 2CMA168034R1000 1 2.22
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 363MM5 2CMA168035R1000 1 2.22
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 363MM6 * 2CMA168036R1000 1 2.22
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 363MM7 * 2CMA168037R1000 1 2.22
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 363MM9 2CMA168038R1000 1 2.22
4  Red 440-460 60 363MM11 2CMA168039R1000 1 2.22
3P+N+E
5  Grey AC 463MM1 2CMA168046R1000 1 2.35
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 463MM6 * 2CMA168042R1000 1 2.35
5  Black 480-500 50 and 60 463MM7 2CMA168043R1000 1 2.35
5  Blue 208-250 50 and 60 463MM9 2CMA168044R1000 1 2.35
Terminals/
Poles
Color
Code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 2125MM6 2CMA168047R1000 1 7.70
3P+E
4  Grey AC 3125MM1 2CMA168052R1000 1 7.90
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 3125MM6 * 2CMA168048R1000 1 7.90
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 3125MM7 2CMA168049R1000 1 7.90
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 3125MM9 2CMA168050R1000 1 7.90
4  Red 440-460 60 3125MM11 2CMA168051R1000 1 7.90
3P+N+E
5  Grey AC 4125MM1 2CMA168056R1000 1 8.10
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 4125MM6 * 2CMA168053R1000 1 8.10
5  Black 480-500 50 and 60 4125MM7 2CMA168054R1000 1 8.10
5  Red 440-460 60 4125MM11 2CMA168055R1000 1 8.10
Switched interlocked socket outlets
Metal enclosed
• Accessories.............page 62
• Technical data..........page 74
• Dimensions..............page 79
 *) Indicates standard product.
 - The switch handle is padlockable
   (5-8 mm shackle).
 - The switch insert can be equipped with
   an auxiliary contact (see page 67).
2CMC700014C0008 | Industrial Plugs & Sockets  21
Switched interlocked socket outlets
Horizontal
16 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PBT)
Cable entry with knock-outs Ø 25 mm/M25. Cable area 1.5 - 4 mm2
32 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PBT)
Cable entry with knock-outs Ø 25 mm/M25. Cable area 2.5 - 10 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 216MHS4 2CMA167622R1000 1 0.55
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 216MHS6 * 2CMA167623R1000 1 0.55
3P+E
4  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 316MHS4 2CMA167629R1000 1 0.58
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 316MHS5 2CMA167630R1000 1 0.58
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 316MHS6 * 2CMA167631R1000 1 0.58
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 316MHS7 2CMA167632R1000 1 0.58
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 316MHS9 2CMA167633R1000 1 0.58
4  Red 440-460 60 316MHS11 2CMA167635R1000 1 0.58
3P+N+E
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 416MHS6 * 2CMA167640R1000 1 0.61
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 232MHS4 2CMA167668R1000 1 0.60
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 232MHS6 * 2CMA167669R1000 1 0.60
3P+E
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 332MHS5 2CMA167676R1000 1 0.63
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 332MHS6 * 2CMA167677R1000 1 0.63
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 332MHS7 2CMA167678R1000 1 0.63
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 332MHS9 2CMA167679R1000 1 0.63
3P+N+E
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 432MHS6 * 2CMA167686R1000 1 0.66
63 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PBT)
Cable entry with knock-outs x Ø 32 mm. Cable area 6 - 25 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 263MHS4 2CMA167714R1000 1 2.00
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 263MHS6 2CMA167715R1000 1 2.00
3P+E
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 363MHS5 2CMA167719R1000 1 2.00
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 363MHS6 * 2CMA167721R1000 1 2.00
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 363MHS7 2CMA167722R1000 1 2.00
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 363MHS9 2CMA167723R1000 1 2.00
3P+N+E
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 463MHS6 * 2CMA167727R1000 1 2.10
• Accessories.............page 62
• Technical data..........page 74
• Dimensions..............page 77
*) Indicates standard product.
- The switch insert can be equipped with
   an auxiliary contact (see page 67).
- The switch handle is padlockable
   (5-8 mm shackle).
22  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | 2CMC700014C0008
Switched interlocked socket outlets
Horizontal
*) Indicates standard product.
- The switch insert can be equipped with
   an auxiliary contact (see page 67).
16 A, IP 67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT)
Cable entry with knock-outs Ø 25 mm up/M25 down. Cable area 1.5 - 4 mm2
32 A, IP 67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT)
Cable entry with knock-outs Ø 25 mm up/M25 down. Cable area 2.5 - 10 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Grey AC 216MHS1W 2CMA167804R1000 1 0.55
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 216MHS4W 2CMA167800R1000 1 0.55
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 216MHS6W * 2CMA167801R1000 1 0.55
3  Red 380-415 50 and 60 216MHS9W 2CMA167802R1000 1 0.55
3  Grey transf 50 and 60 216MHS12W 2CMA167803R1000 1 0.55
3P+E
4  Grey AC 316MHS1W 2CMA167814R1000 1 0.58
4  Green >50 >300-500 316MHS2W 2CMA167805R1000 1 0.58
4  Grey 380/440 50/60 316MHS3W 2CMA167806R1000 1 0.58
4  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 316MHS4W 2CMA167807R1000 1 0.58
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 316MHS5W 2CMA167808R1000 1 0.58
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 316MHS6W * 2CMA167809R1000 1 0.58
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 316MHS7W 2CMA167810R1000 1 0.58
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 316MHS9W 2CMA167811R1000 1 0.58
4  Green >50 100-300 316MHS10W 2CMA167812R1000 1 0.58
4  Red 440-460 60 316MHS11W 2CMA167813R1000 1 0.58
3P+N+E
5  Grey AC 416MHS1W 2CMA167822R1000 1 0.61
5  Green >50 >300-500 416MHS2W 2CMA167815R1000 1 0.61
5  Grey 380/440 50/60 416MHS3W 2CMA167816R1000 1 0.61
5  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 416MHS4W 2CMA167817R1000 1 0.61
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 416MHS6W * 2CMA167818R1000 1 0.61
5  Black 480-500 50 and 60 416MHS7W 2CMA167819R1000 1 0.61
5  Blue 208-250 50 and 60 416MHS9W 2CMA167820R1000 1 0.61
5  Red 440-460 60 416MHS11W 2CMA167821R1000 1 0.61
Terminals/
Poles
Color
Code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Grey AC 232MHS1W 2CMA167851R1000 1 0.60
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 232MHS4W 2CMA167847R1000 1 0.60
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 232MHS6W 2CMA167848R1000 1 0.60
3  Red 380-415 50 and 60 232MHS9W 2CMA167849R1000 1 0.60
3  Grey transf 50 and 60 232MHS12W 2CMA167850R1000 1 0.60
3P+E
4  Grey AC 332MHS1W 2CMA167861R1000 1 0.63
4  Green >50 >300-500 332MHS2W 2CMA167852R1000 1 0.63
4  Grey 380/440 50/60 332MHS3W 2CMA167853R1000 1 0.63
4  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 332MHS4W 2CMA167854R1000 1 0.63
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 332MHS5W 2CMA167855R1000 1 0.63
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 332MHS6W 2CMA167856R1000 1 0.63
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 332MHS7W 2CMA167857R1000 1 0.63
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 332MHS9W 2CMA167858R1000 1 0.63
4  Green >50 100-300 332MHS10W 2CMA167859R1000 1 0.63
4  Red 440-460 60 332MHS11W 2CMA167860R1000 1 0.63
3P+N+E
5  Grey AC 432MHS1W 2CMA167869R1000 1 0.66
5  Green >50 >300-500 432MHS2W 2CMA167862R1000 1 0.66
5  Grey 380/440 50/60 432MHS3W 2CMA167863R1000 1 0.66
5  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 432MHS4W 2CMA167864R1000 1 0.66
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 432MHS6W * 2CMA167865R1000 1 0.66
5  Black 480-500 50 and 60 432MHS7W 2CMA167866R1000 1 0.66
5  Blue 208-250 50 and 60 432MHS9W 2CMA167867R1000 1 0.66
5  Red 440-460 60 432MHS11W 2CMA167868R1000 1 0.66
• Accessories.............page 62
• Technical data..........page 74
• Dimensions..............page 77
2CMC700014C0008 | Industrial Plugs & Sockets  23
Terminals/
Poles
Color
Code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Grey AC 232MHS1W 2CMA167851R1000 1 0.60
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 232MHS4W 2CMA167847R1000 1 0.60
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 232MHS6W 2CMA167848R1000 1 0.60
3  Red 380-415 50 and 60 232MHS9W 2CMA167849R1000 1 0.60
3  Grey transf 50 and 60 232MHS12W 2CMA167850R1000 1 0.60
3P+E
4  Grey AC 332MHS1W 2CMA167861R1000 1 0.63
4  Green >50 >300-500 332MHS2W 2CMA167852R1000 1 0.63
4  Grey 380/440 50/60 332MHS3W 2CMA167853R1000 1 0.63
4  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 332MHS4W 2CMA167854R1000 1 0.63
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 332MHS5W 2CMA167855R1000 1 0.63
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 332MHS6W 2CMA167856R1000 1 0.63
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 332MHS7W 2CMA167857R1000 1 0.63
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 332MHS9W 2CMA167858R1000 1 0.63
4  Green >50 100-300 332MHS10W 2CMA167859R1000 1 0.63
4  Red 440-460 60 332MHS11W 2CMA167860R1000 1 0.63
3P+N+E
5  Grey AC 432MHS1W 2CMA167869R1000 1 0.66
5  Green >50 >300-500 432MHS2W 2CMA167862R1000 1 0.66
5  Grey 380/440 50/60 432MHS3W 2CMA167863R1000 1 0.66
5  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 432MHS4W 2CMA167864R1000 1 0.66
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 432MHS6W * 2CMA167865R1000 1 0.66
5  Black 480-500 50 and 60 432MHS7W 2CMA167866R1000 1 0.66
5  Blue 208-250 50 and 60 432MHS9W 2CMA167867R1000 1 0.66
5  Red 440-460 60 432MHS11W 2CMA167868R1000 1 0.66
Switched interlocked socket outlets
Horizontal
63 A, IP 67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT)
Cable entry with knock-outs 2 x Ø 32 mm. Cable area 6 - 25 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Grey AC 263MHS1W 2CMA167896R1000 1 2.00
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 263MHS4W 2CMA167893R1000 1 2.00
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 263MHS6W 2CMA167894R1000 1 2.00
3  Red 380-415 50 and 60 263MHS9W 2CMA167895R1000 1 2.00
3P+E
4  Grey AC 363MHS1W 2CMA167903R1000 1 2.00
4  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 363MHS4W 2CMA167897R1000 1 2.00
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 363MHS5W 2CMA167898R1000 1 2.00
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 363MHS6W 2CMA167899R1000 1 2.00
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 363MHS7W 2CMA167900R1000 1 2.00
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 363MHS9W 2CMA167901R1000 1 2.00
4  Red 440-460 60 363MHS11W 2CMA167902R1000 1 2.00
3P+N+E
5  Grey AC 463MHS1W 2CMA167909R1000 1 2.10
5  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 463MHS4W 2CMA167904R1000 1 2.10
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 463MHS6W * 2CMA167905R1000 1 2.10
5  Black 480-500 50 and 60 463MHS7W 2CMA167906R1000 1 2.10
5  Blue 208-250 50 and 60 463MHS9W 2CMA167907R1000 1 2.10
5  Red 440-460 60 463MHS11W 2CMA167908R1000 1 2.10
• Accessories.............page 62
• Technical data..........page 74
• Dimensions..............page 77
*) Indicates standard product..
- The switch insert can be equipped with
   an auxiliary contact (see page 67).
- The switch handle is padlockable.
   (5-8 mm shackle).
30  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | 2CMC700014C0008
Surface socket outlets
Plastic enclosed
16 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PA). Flexible membrane and metric threaded M20 insert
for top cable entry. Rear knock-out cable entry. Cable area 1.5 - 4 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 216RS4 * 2CMA193097R1000 10 0.22
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 216RS6 * 2CMA193098R1000 10 0.22
3P+E
4  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 316RS4 2CMA193104R1000 10 0.24
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 316RS5 2CMA193105R1000 10 0.24
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 316RS6 * 2CMA193106R1000 10 0.24
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 316RS7 * 2CMA193107R1000 10 0.24
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 316RS9 2CMA193108R1000 10 0.24
4  Red 440-460 60 316RS11 2CMA193110R1000 10 0.24
3P+N+E
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 416RS6 * 2CMA193115R1000 10 0.26
32 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PA). Flexible membrane and metric threaded M25 insert
for top cable entry. Rear knock-out cable entry. Cable area 2.5 - 10 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 232RS4 2CMA193121R1000 10 0.30
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 232RS6 * 2CMA193122R1000 10 0.30
3P+E
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 332RS5 2CMA193129R1000 10 0.32
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 332RS6 * 2CMA193130R1000 10 0.32
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 332RS7 2CMA193131R1000 10 0.32
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 332RS9 2CMA193132R1000 10 0.32
3P+N+E
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 432RS6 * 2CMA193139R1000 10 0.34
63A, IP 44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PBT)
Cable entry M32, alternative rear knock-out. Cable area 6 - 25 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 263RS4 2CMA167474R1000 1 0.95
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 263RS6 2CMA167476R1000 1 0.95
3P+E
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 363RS5 2CMA167496R1000 1 0.99
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 363RS6 * 2CMA167498R1000 1 0.99
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 363RS7 2CMA167500R1000 1 0.99
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 363RS9 2CMA167502R1000 1 0.99
3P+N+E
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 463RS6 * 2CMA167484R1000 1 1.05
• Accessories.............page 62
• Technical data..........page 74
• Dimensions..............page 76
*) Indicates standard product.
2CMC700014C0008 | Industrial Plugs & Sockets  41
Surface inlets
16 A, IP 67 Watertight
Plastic enclosure (PBT)
Cable entry Ø 25 mm. Cable area 1.5 - 4 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Grey AC 216BS1W 2CMA167050R1000 1 0.36
3  Grey >50-250 DC 216BS3W 2CMA167040R1000 1 0.36
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 216BS4W 2CMA167042R1000 1 0.36
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 216BS6W 2CMA167044R1000 1 0.36
3  Red 380-415 50 and 60 216BS9W 2CMA167046R1000 1 0.36
3  Grey transf 50 and 60 216BS12W 2CMA167048R1000 1 0.36
3P+E
4  Grey AC 316BS1W 2CMA167070R1000 1 0.41
4  Green >50 >300-500 316BS2W 2CMA167052R1000 1 0.41
4  Grey 380/440 50/60 316BS3W 2CMA167054R1000 1 0.41
4  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 316BS4W 2CMA167056R1000 1 0.41
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 316BS5W 2CMA167058R1000 1 0.41
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 316BS6W * 2CMA167060R1000 1 0.41
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 316BS7W 2CMA167062R1000 1 0.41
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 316BS9W * 2CMA167064R1000 1 0.41
4  Green >50 100-300 316BS10W 2CMA167066R1000 1 0.41
4  Red 440-460 60 316BS11W 2CMA167068R1000 1 0.41
3P+N+E
5  Grey AC 416BS1W 2CMA167086R1000 1 0.43
5  Green >50 >300-500 416BS2W 2CMA167072R1000 1 0.43
5  Grey 380/440 50/60 416BS3W 2CMA167074R1000 1 0.43
5  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 416BS4W 2CMA167076R1000 1 0.43
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 416BS6W * 2CMA167078R1000 1 0.43
5  Black 480-500 50 and 60 416BS7W 2CMA167080R1000 1 0.43
5  Blue 208-250 50 and 60 416BS9W 2CMA167082R1000 1 0.43
5  Red 440-460 60 416BS11W 2CMA167084R1000 1 0.43
*) Indicates standard product.
• Accessories.............page 62
• Technical data..........page 74
• Dimensions..............page 82
48  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | 2CMC700014C0008
16 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PA). Cable area 1.5 - 4 mm2
32 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PA). Cable area 2.5 - 10 mm2
63 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable area 6 - 25 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 216RAU4 2CMA193217R1000 10 0.19
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 216RAU6 * 2CMA193218R1000 10 0.19
3P+E
4  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 316RAU4 2CMA193224R1000 10 0.22
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 316RAU5 2CMA193225R1000 10 0.22
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 316RAU6 * 2CMA193226R1000 10 0.22
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 316RAU7 2CMA193227R1000 10 0.22
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 316RAU9 2CMA193228R1000 10 0.22
4  Red 440-460 60 316RAU11 2CMA193230R1000 10 0.22
3P+N+E
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 416RAU6 * 2CMA193235R1000 10 0.24
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 232RAU4 2CMA193265R1000 10 0.25
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 232RAU6 * 2CMA193266R1000 10 0.25
3P+E
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 332RAU5 2CMA193273R1000 10 0.26
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 332RAU6 * 2CMA193274R1000 10 0.26
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 332RAU7 2CMA193275R1000 10 0.26
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 332RAU9 2CMA193276R1000 10 0.26
3P+N+E
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 432RAU6 * 2CMA193283R1000 10 0.28
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 263RAU4 2CMA167406R1000 1 0.60
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 263RAU6 2CMA167408R1000 1 0.60
3P+E
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 363RAU5 2CMA167416R1000 1 0.63
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 363RAU6 2CMA167418R1000 1 0.63
4  Black 480-500 50 and 60 363RAU7 2CMA167420R1000 1 0.63
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 363RAU9 2CMA167422R1000 1 0.63
3P+N+E
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 463RAU6 * 2CMA167430R1000 1 0.69
*) Indicates standard product.
Panel mounted socket outlets
Unified angled flange
• Accessories.............page 62
• Technical data..........page 74
• Dimensions..............page 81
2CMC700014C0008 | Industrial Plugs & Sockets  51
16 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PA). Cable area 1.5 - 4 mm2
16 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PA). Cable area 1.5 - 4 mm2
32 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PA). Cable area 2.5 - 10 mm2
63 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure (PBT). Cable area 6 - 25 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 216B6 * 2CMA193338R1000 10 0.10
3P+E
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 316B5 2CMA193345R1000 10 0.13
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 316B6 2CMA193346R1000 10 0.13
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 316B9 2CMA193348R1000 10 0.13
3P+N+E
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 416B6 * 2CMA193355R1000 10 0.14
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
3P+N+E
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 416BU6 * 2CMA193468R1000 10 0.14
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 232BU6 * 2CMA193434R1000 10 0.15
3P+E
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 332BU5 2CMA193441R1000 10 0.17
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 332BU6 * 2CMA193442R1000 10 0.17
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 332BU9 2CMA193444R1000 10 0.17
3P+N+E
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 432BU6 * 2CMA193451R1000 10 0.19
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 263BU6 2CMA167212R1000 1 0.50
3P+E
4  Black 600-690 50 and 60 363BU5 2CMA167220R1000 1 0.55
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 363BU6 2CMA167222R1000 1 0.55
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 363BU9 2CMA167226R1000 1 0.55
3P+N+E
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 463BU6 * 2CMA167234R1000 1 0.60
*) Indicates standard product.
Panel mounted socket inlets
Straight flange
• Accessories.............page 62
• Technical data..........page 74
• Dimensions..............page 81
2CMC700014C0008 | Industrial Plugs & Sockets  63
Three way adaptors, 16 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure, one inlet and three socket-outlets
Additional Products & Accessories
Adaptors
Adaptors on cable, 16 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Three way adaptor, 16 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure
One inlet, one socket-outlet  and two socket-outlets Schuko 230 V
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Yellow 100-130 50 and 60 216T4 2CMA168120R1000 1 0.64
3  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 216T6 * 2CMA168121R1000 1 0.64
3P+E
4  Red 380-415 50 and 60 316T6 * 2CMA168122R1000 1 0.78
4  Blue 200-250 50 and 60 316T9 2CMA168123R1000 1 0.78
3P+N+E
5  Red 346-415 50 and 60 416T6 * 2CMA168124R1000 1 0.89
Description Type Order Code Pack Weight
kg/ea
3P+N+E
Inlet 1 x IEC 16 A, 400 V
Outlet 2 x Schuko 230 V
1 x IEC 16 A, 400 V
416T6MIX * 2CMA170193R1000 1 1.00
Description Type Order Code Cable area Pack Length
m
Adaptor, 3-ways. From IEC 230 V
to Schuko 230 V.
 216P6TRIO *  2CMA170186R1000  REVE 3G 1.5 1 1.50
Adaptor, 3-ways. From IEC 400 V
to Schuko 230 V
416P6TRIO * 2CMA170185R1000 REVE 5G 1.5 1 1.00
Adaptor, 3-ways. From IEC 400 V
16A to 3 x IEC 400 V 16 A
416P6/216R6 * 2CMA170191R1000 REVE 5G 2.5 1 2.00
Adaptor, 3-ways. From IEC 400 V
16 A to 3 x IEC 400 V 16 A
416P6/416R6 * 2CMA170192R1000 REVE 5G 2.5 1 2.50
Adaptor, 3-ways. From IEC 400 V
16 A to 2 x Schuko 230 V +
IEC 400 V 16 A
416P6/DUO+C * 2CMA170265R1000 REVE 5G 1.5 1 1.50
Adaptors, 10/16 A, IP 44 Splashproof
Plastic enclosure
One inlet IEC 16 A and one outlet 10/16 A (Schuko)
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Type Order Code Pack
qty
Weight
kg/ea
2P+E
3  Blue 230 50 and 60 216Schuko * 2CMA170196R1000 10 0.14
3P+E
4  Red 415/230 50 and 60 416Schuko * 2CMA170195R1000 10 0.18
*) Indicates standard product.
74  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | 2CMC700014C0008
Tightening guide
Products IP67
Wire sizes
16 - 32 A, IP44
63 - 125 A, IP44
16 - 32 A, IP67
63 - 125 A, IP44
Technical data
Tightening guide
Products IP44
Wire sizes
Device Terminal
Screws Nm
Internal Cable
Clamp Screws
Nm
Assembly
Screws Nm
Cable gland
torque Nm
16 A 0.8 - 1.2 4-6
32 A 1.2 - 1.2 4-6
63 A 3.5 1.5 1.2 -
Device Cable
dimension
range mm
216   8 - 13
316 13 - 17
416 13 - 17
232 13 - 21.5
332 13 - 21.5
432 13 - 21.5
263 17 - 35
363 17 - 35
463 17 - 35
Device Terminal
Screws Nm
Internal Cable
Clamp Screws
Nm
Assembly
Screws Nm
16 A 0.8 1.2 1.2
32 A 1.2 1.2 1.2
63 A 3.5 1.5 1.2
125 A 5.6 2.0 2.0
Device Cable
dimension
range mm
216   8 - 13
316 13 - 17
416 13 - 17
232 13 - 21.5
332 13 - 21.5
432 13 - 21.5
263 17 - 35
363 17 - 35
463 17 - 35
2125 24 - 48
3125 24 - 48
4125 24 - 48
2CMC700014C0008 | Industrial Plugs & Sockets  75
Dimensions
Plugs, type P..
Connectors, type C..
216-432P..			   263-463P..
216-432P..W		  263-4125P..W
216-432C...		  263-463C..
216-432C..W		  263-4125C..W
B
A
Dmax
Dmax
C
A
B
Dmax
C
A
BB
C
A
Dmax
B
A
Dmax Dmax
A
B
A
B
Dmax
A
B
C
Dmax
Type A B C Dmax
216P.. 125 63 88 13
316P.. 142 73 105 17
416P.. 142 76 105 17
232P.. 162 85 116 21.5
332P.. 162 85 116 21.5
432P.. 162 90 116 21.5
263-463P.. 215 103 148 35
Type A B C Dmax
216P..W 128 71 94 13
316P..W 144 79 111 17
416P..W 146 87 112 17
232P..W 147 94 105 21.5
332P..W 147 94 105 21.5
432P..W 161 101 119 21.5
263-463P..W 275 114 213 41
2125-4125P..W 313 130 242 48
Type A B Dmax
216C.. 134 75 13
316C.. 154 86 17
416C.. 154 90 17
232C.. 177 96 21.5
332C.. 177 96 21.5
432C.. 177 100 21.5
263-463C.. 224 112 35
Type A B Dmax
216C..W 151 80 13
316C..W 168 88 17
416C..W 170 97 17
232C..W 177 102 21.5
332C..W 177 102 21.5
432C..W 182 109 21.5
263-463C..W 286 111 41
2125-4125C..W 325 122 48
76  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | 2CMC700014C0008
Dimensions
Surface socket-outlets. type RS..
Surface socket-outlets, type RS...W
216 - 432RS..
263 - 463RS..
216 - 432RS..W
263 - 4125RS..W
Surface socket-outlets for looping and non-looping, type RL..., RL...W, RNL...W
216 - 432RL..
216 - 432RL..W
216 - 432RNL...W 2125 - 4125RL..W
E
C1
C
ØF
ØH
A
   ØDmax
B
G
E
C1 Ø5.2
C
A
B
ØD
G
ØH
E
C1
C
A
B
   ØD
ØF
E
C1
C
ØF
A
ØD
B
120
90
170
243
149
  25x2  Ø
    Ø 4.2
120
90
170
253
149
Ø 25x2Ø 4.2
230
Ø 6.5204
210
510
236
204
Ø 2x50/25
Type A B C C1 Dmax E F G H
216RS.. 91 117 75 54 18/M20 66 5.5 27 23
316RS.. 100 132 91 67 18/M20 79 5.5 30 23
416RS.. 104 134 91 67 18/M20 79 5.5 30 23
232RS.. 118 163 111 72 22/M25 85 5.5 34 29
332RS.. 116 163 111 72 22/M25 85 5.5 34 29
432RS.. 121 164 111 72 22/M25 85 5.5 34 29
Type A B C C1 D E G H
263-463RS.. 136 254 170 95 M32 107 68 35
Type A B C C1 D E F
216RS..W 115 172 150 60 25 99 6.5
316RS..W 118 170 150 60 25 99 6.5
416RS..W 124 169 150 60 25 99 6.5
232RS..W 129 178 150 60 25 99 6.5
332RS..W 129 178 150 60 25 99 6.5
432RS..W 131 178 150 60 25 99 6.5
263-463RS..W 150 263 176 76 32 118 8.0
2125-4125RS..W 171 282 188 85 50 145 9.0
2CMC700014C0008 | Industrial Plugs & Sockets  77
Dimensions
Switched interlocked sockets-outlets, type MHS...
216-463MHS..
Switched interlocked sockets-outlets, type MHS...W
216-463MHS..W
E1
H
B M25(16-32 A)
/ Ø32(63)
C1 Ø7
C
E1
H
B 2 x Ø32
C1 Ø7
C
Surface socket-outlet for flush mounting, type CUED...
Surface socket-outlet for surface mounting, type RD...
B
H D
E E1
B
H
C
C1
E
Type B H D E E1
CUED 216... 85 85 49 29.5 32
CUED 416... 95 95 62 29.5 32
Type B H C C1 E
RD 216... 85 85 67 67 77
RD 416... 95 95 70 70 81
Type B C C1 E1 H
216-416MHS.. 168 91 125 116 129
232-432MHS.. 168 91 125 126 129
263-463MHS.. 206 132 152 168 168
Type B C C1 E1 H
216-416MHS..W 168 91 125 116 129
232-432MHS..W 168 91 125 136 129
263-463MHS..W 206 132 152 182 168
78  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | 2CMC700014C0008
Dimensions
175
408 463
241
Switched interlocked sockets-outlets, type MVS...
Switched interlocked sockets-outlets, type MVS...W, MVS...WH
216-432MVS..
216-432MVS..W
175
408 463
241
263-125MVS..WH
263-463MVS..
Ø 25x2
235
170
90
120
149
Ø 4.2
Ø 25x2
120
90
170
253
149
Ø 4.2
160
255
306
205
216-432MVS..WH
2CMC700014C0008 | Industrial Plugs & Sockets  79
Dimensions
Switched Interlocked Socket Outlets, type MM...
230
210 Ø7 31
230
405370
2125-4125MM..316-463MM..
0
1
   Ø 5.5
HC
E1C1
B
Ø 1x25 + 1xM32 (16-32 A)
2xM40 (63 A)
Ø 1x25 + 1xM32 (16-32 A)
2xM40 (63 A)
Switched Interlocked Socket Outlets 	 - with MCB, type MPM...W
	 - with RCD, type MPR... , MPR...W
	 - without MCB/RCD, type MP...WP (up to 4 modules)
216-432MPR..
216-432MPM...W
216-432MPR...W
216-432MP...WP
Socket outlets 	 - with MCB, type RPM...W
	 - with RCD, type RPR... , RPR...W
	 - without  MCB/RCD, RP...WP (up to 4 modules)
130
100
290
366
182
Ø 25x2
Ø 4.2
130
100
290
375
182
Ø 25x2
Ø 4.2
   Ø 25x2
120
90
170 243
149
Ø 4.2  Ø 25x2
253
170
90
120
149
Ø 4.2
216-432RPR.. 216-432RPM...W
216-432RPR...W
216-432RP...WP
Ø 2 x M50
Type B C C1 E1 H
316-416MM.. 135 165 91.5 125 198
332-432MM.. 135 165 91.5 135 198
263-463MM.. 165 201 91.5 183 228
80  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | 2CMC700014C0008
Dimensions
Socket-outlets, panel mounting, type R..
216-416R..
216-432RU...
263-463RU..
Socket-outlets, panel mounting, type RU..
Socket-outlets, panel mounting, type RAM..
216-432RAM...
Socket-outlets, panel mounting, type RU..W
263-4125RU...W
D2 C  Ø D
C1
D2
   Ø 4.2
E1 E
H
C
C1
D2
E1 E
H  ØD
  Ø 4.2/6.5
D2
C1
D3 C ØD
Ø 4.2
H
EE1
D2
C1
C ØD
Ø 4.2
H
EE1
Type C C1 D D2 E E1 H
216R.. 44-47 44-47 49 56 56 29 73
316R.. 50-52 50-52 59 66 58 30 87
416R.. 50-52 50-52 59 66 60 31 89
Type C C1 D D2 E E1 H
216RU.. 60-61 60-61 49 75 56 29 79
316RU.. 60-61 60-61 59 75 58 30 87
416RU.. 60-61 60-61 59 75 60 31 89
232RU.. 60-61 60-61 66 75 70 34 93
332RU.. 60-61 60-61 66 75 70 34 93
432RU.. 60-61 60-61 66 75 71 34 99
263-463RU.. 61 61 70 104 87 48 112
Type C C1 D D2 E E1 H
263-463RU..W 61 61 70 104 89 48 111
2125-4125RR..W 71 71 88 115 100 58 122
Type C C1 D D2 D3 E E1 H
216RAM.. 55 55 63 70 78 53 42 76
316RAM.. 66 66 78 83 89 53 46 85
416RAM.. 66 66 78 83 89 55 48 89
232RAM.. 75 75 87 93 99 61 52 98
332RAM.. 75 75 87 93 99 61 52 98
432RAM.. 75 75 87 93 99 64 52 101
2CMC700014C0008 | Industrial Plugs & Sockets  81
Dimensions
Socket-outlets, panel mounting, type RAU..W
216-432RAU..W
263-463RAU..W
Socket-outlets, panel mounting, type RAU..
216-432RAU...
263-463RAU...
D2
C1
D2 C
Ø 4.2
H
E1 E
DØ
D2
Ø 4.2
C
C1
D2
ØD
E1 E
H
D2
C1
CD2
Ø5
D
E1 E
HØ
H
EE1
C1
   Ø4.2
D2
  ØDCD2
D2
C1
D2 C
Ø 4.2
H
E1 E
DØ
Type C C1 D D2 E E1 H
216RAU.. 85 85 98 110 48 48 110
316RAU.. 85 85 98 110 50 48 110
416RAU.. 85 85 98 110 51 50 110
232RAU.. 85 85 98 110 61 53 110
332RAU.. 85 85 98 110 61 53 110
432RAU.. 85 85 98 110 63 54 110
263-463RAU.. 84 80 92 104 62 73 111
Type C C1 D D2 E E1 H
216RAU..W 79.5 79.5 83 95 45 57 95
316RAU..W 79.5 79.5 83 95 45 57 95
416RAU..W 79.5 79.5 83 95 47 57 99
232RAU..W 79.5 79.5 83 95 56 61 104
332RAU..W 79.5 79.5 83 95 56 61 104
432RAU..W 79.5 79.5 83 95 56 62 111
263-463RAU..W 84 80 92 104 61 71 115
82  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | 2CMC700014C0008
Dimensions
Surface inlets, type BS..
216-432BS..
263-463BS..
Surface inlets, type BS..W
216-4125BS..W
B
C1
C
H
   ØF    ØDmax
E1
ØA
G
   ØD
B
C1
C
H
E1
  Ø F
107
95
170
238
M32
117
   Ø 5.2
Ø 35
68
Type A B C C1 Dmax E1 F G H
216BS.. 23 66 75 54 18 72 5.5 27 110
316BS.. 23 79 91 67 18 78 5.5 30 124
416BS.. 23 79 91 67 18 81 5.5 30 125
232BS.. 29 85 111 72 22 94 5.5 34 153
332BS.. 29 85 111 72 22 94 5.5 34 153
432BS.. 29 85 111 72 22 96 5.5 34 154
Type B C C1 D E1 F H
216BS..W 99 150 60 28.3 129 6.6 196
316BS..W 99 150 60 28.3 132 6.5 202
416BS..W 99 150 60 28.3 134 6.5 209
232BS..W 99 150 60 28.3 136 6.5 220
332BS..W 99 150 60 28.3 136 6.5 220
432BS..W 99 150 60 28.3 140 6.5 226
263-463BS..W 118 176 76 38 138 8 249
2125-4125BS..W 145 188 85 47 160 9 265
2CMC700014C0008 | Industrial Plugs & Sockets  83
Dimensions
Inlets, panel mounting, type B..
216-416B..
232-463BU..
263-4125BU..W
Inlets, panel mounting, type BU..W
Inlets, panel mounting, type BAU..W
216-432BAU..W
E4
E3C
C   ØD
D2
Ø4.2/6.5
B
C
C
E3 E4
  Ø 5
  ØD
D2
D2
F
E
E1
H
H1
E3
E4
H1
H
E4
E3
E1
E2
øD
B
C
C
C
øD C
B
ø4.2
ø4.2
E
E1
H
H1
E3
E4
H1
H
E4
E3
E1
E2
øD
B
C
C
C
øD C
B
ø4.2
ø4.2
Three way adaptors, type T..
216-416T..
E 1
B
H
Ø8
C 1
C
Inlets, panel mounting, type BU..
Type B C D E E1 E3 E4 H H1
216B.. 9 44-47 49 75 40.5 21.5 46.5 4 30.0
316B.. 9 50-52 59 80 46.8 21.0 47.0 5 34.0
416B.. 9 50-52 59 90 52.5 21.0 46.5 7 38.0
Type B C D E E1 E3 E4 H H1
232BU.. 9 60-61 66 90 53.5 24.5 55.5 7 40.0
332BU.. 9 60-61 66 90 53.5 24.5 55.5 7 40.0
432BU.. 9 60-61 66 105 59.5 25.0 55.5 8 45.0
263-463BU.. 11 61 70 105 62.0 50.0 78.0 9 49.5
Type B C D D2 E3 E4
263-463BU..W 112 61 70 98 50 80
2125-4125BU..W 122 71 81 118 56 89
Type C D D2 E3 E4 F
216BAU..W 79.5 83 95 10 47 71
316BAU..W 79.5 83 95 10 53 79
416BAU..W 79.5 83 95 10 87 87
232BAU..W 79.5 83 95 12 60 94
332BAU..W 79.5 83 95 12 60 94
432BAU..W 79.5 83 95 12 67 101
Type B C C1 E1 H
216T.. 198 99 99 74 189
316T.. 202 99 99 81 190
416T.. 205 99 99 85 192
84  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | 2CMC700014C0008
Dimensions
Adaptors, type ...Schuko
216-416 Schuko
416-432A6...
Site connection units, type A...
CA
B
210
158
30
15
80
H
E
   Ø25.5
A
B
C
Dmax
Plug shifter
416PFV6
Type A B C
216 Schuko 103 138 53
416 Schuko 103 139 66
Type E H
416A6 125 179
432A6 125 188
Type A B C Dmax
416PFV6 142 76 105 17
B
C1
C
H
   ØF    ØDmax
E1
ØA
G
E
E1
H
H1
E3
E4
H1
H
E4
E3
E1
E2
øD
B
C
C
C
øD C
B
ø4.2
ø4.2
Panel mounted inlet shifter
416BSFV6
416BUFV6
Surface inlet shifter
Type A B C C1 Dmax E1 F F H
416BSFV6 23 79 91 67 18 81 5.5 30 125
Type B C D E E1 E3 E4 H H1
416BUFV6 9 50-52 59 90 52.5 21.0 46.5 7 38.0
2CMC700014C0008 | Industrial Plugs & Sockets  85
Phase sequence changers, type FV..
416-432FV6
Phase sequence testers, type FP..
416-432FP6
L
H
B
H
B L
H
B L
Type B L H
416FP6 65 95 69
432FP6 73 113 79
Type B L H
416FV6 67 163 89
432FV6 75 193 99
Dimensions
Schuko-outlets, type UJ..
UJ 110/2
UJ 210/2 UJ 410
Schuko-outlets for panel mounting, type UJP
5073
40
67
72
18
150
118
40
70 72
18 135
165
91.5
200
80
80
UJP
Mounting hole min Ø45
86  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | 2CMC700014C0008
Plugs & Sockets for extra low voltage
CST...CPT...
CUGT... CIGT...
CUIT... CUIST...
123
62
145
50 55 67
158
62
55
70
80
81
112
55
70
80
80
80
   5.2
55
55
45
45 6
3722
   49
67
12
   52
   5.2
68 53
47
62 36
6
34
123
62
145
50 55 67
158
62
Dimensions
2CMC700014C0008 | Industrial Plugs & Sockets  87
Explanation of type codes
Number of poles	 2P+E	 2
	 3P+E	 3
	 3P+N+E	 4
Ampere	 16 A	 16
	 32 A	 32
	 63 A	 63
	 125 A	 125
Type	 Plugs	 P
	 Connectors	 C
	 Surface socket-outlets	 RS
	 Surface socket-outlets for looping	 RL
	 Switched interlocked socket-outlets, horisontal	 MHS
		  vertical	 MVS
		  of metal	 MM
		  with MCB	 MPM
		  with RCD	 MPR
	 Socket outlets	 with MCB		  RPM
		  with RCBD		  RPR
	 Socket outlets for panel mounting, minimized flange, straight	 R
	 		  unified flange, straight	 RU
	 		  minimized flange, angled	 RAM
	 		  unified flange, angled	 RAU
	 Surface inlets			   BS
	 Inlets for panel mounting,	 minimized flange, straight	 B
		  unified flange, straight	 BU
		  unified flange, angled	 BAU
	 Three way adaptors		  T
	 Site connection unit		  A
	 Phase sequence testers		  FP
	 Phase sequence changers		  FV
	 Degree of protection
(blank)	 IP44, Splashproof
W	 IP67, Watertight
WH	 IP67, Watertight, Heavy Duty
Example: 416P6W        =	 4	 16	 P	 6	 W
Other types
CUED	 Socket outlets 16 and 32 A for wall
	 socket, splashproof
CIE	 Inlets, with flange (FL13) on top
CPEF	 Plugs with built-in sequence changer
CLF	 Plugblocker
CUIT	 Socket outlets for extra low voltage,
	 flush mounting, straight
CUIST	 Socket outlets for extra low voltage,
	 flush mounting, angled
CUGT	 Socket outlets for extra low voltage,
	 surface mounting
CIGT	 Inlets for extra low voltage, surface
	 mounting
CST	 Connectors for extra low voltage
CPT	 Plugs  for extra low voltage
BPC	 Building site
UJ	 Schuko-outlets, metal
UJP	 Schuko-outlets, plastic
GP	 Cover
CUE 416-6+	 Socket outlets 4-pole, 16 A, 6h with
R/UJP	 Schuko 16 A
Standard voltages
Color codes according to IEC60309-1, -2
Position of earthing sleve according to
IEC 60309-2 (clock)
2P+earth 3P+earth 3P+N+earth
1 All operating voltages and/or currents
not stated below
n Optional voltage
(not stated below)
n Optional voltage
(not stated below)
n Optional voltage
(not stated below)
2 Aeronautics/airports, military n >50 V >300-500 Hz  16, 32A n >50 V >300-500 Hz  16, 32A n >50 V >300-500 Hz  16, 32A
3 3-phase only for cooling containers
(standardized by ISO)
n 50-250 V DC n 380 V 50 Hz, 440 V 60 Hz
16, 32 A
n 220/380 V 50 Hz, 250/440 V 60 Hz
16, 32 A
4 For example in U.K. n 100-130 V 50/60 Hz n 100-130 V 50/60 Hz n 57/100-75/130 V
50/60 Hz
5 Wind power n 277 V 60 Hz  600-690 V 50/60 Hz  647/600-400/690 V
50/60 Hz
6 Most common voltages in
Western Europe
n 200-250 V 50/60 Hz n 380-415 V 50/60 Hz n 200/346-240/415 V
50/60 Hz
7 Paper mills, steel plants, ship building
industry
 480-500 V 50/60 Hz  480-500 V 50/60 Hz  480-500 V 50/60 Hz
8 n >250 V DC  Not used  Not used
9 For example in Norway n 380-415 V 50/60 Hz n 200-250 V 50/60 Hz n
10  Not used n >50 V >100-300 Hz  Not used
11 Mainly for marine installations  Not used n 440-460 V 60 Hz n
12 Supply from isolating transformer n Supply from isolating transformer  125/250 V Single phase  Not used
88  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | 2CMC700014C0008
PA PA+glass PC PBT
Impact strength + ++ ++
Tracking index (CTI) 600 500 300 225
UV-stability + +
Chemicals
Acids - + +
Bases + - +
Salts + + +
Oil/grease, mineral - + + +
Oil/mineral, synthetic + - + +
Temperature (°C)
Max 60 min 170 170 140 140
Continous 100 100 110 110
Flame class V2 V0 V2 V0 (>0.8 mm)
5VA (>2.5 mm)
Material specifications
Polycarbonate PC
Polyamide PA
Polyamide, glass fiber reinforced PA+glass
Thermoplastic polyester PBT
Easy & Safe
IP 44, 16-32 A Housing: PA
Terminal carrier: PA
Tough & Safe
IP 67, 16-32 A
Housing: PBT, Terminal carrier: PA
IP 67, 63-125 A + IP 44, 63 A
Housing: PBT, Terminal carrier: PA+glass
Critical & Safe
IP 44 + IP 67
Housing: PBT
Terminal carrier: PA, PA+glass